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‘Q’ Share Responses ‘ 1. In order to verify that this vote is being conducted by valid ACA Delegates, you must supply

your name. Your name will not be associated with the final vote count. It is used for verification
only. Please supply your name:

Response

Count
answered question 110
skipped question 0

2. Please indicate the type of Delegate you are (National Board member or Section Delegate):

Response Response

Percent Count
ACA National Board Member [ __| 14.5% 16
ACA, Chesapeake [] 1.8% 2
ACA, Evergreen  [] 1.8% 2
ACA, Great Rivers  [] 2.7% 3
ACA, Heart of the South  [] 2.7% 3
ACA, lllinois  [] 3.6% 4
ACA, Indiana ] 1.8% 2
ACA, Keystone Regional [ ] 4.5% 5
ACA, Michigan  [] 2.7% 3
ACA, New England  [_] 7.3% 8
ACA, New Jersey [] 3.6% 4
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ACA, New York || 5.5%

ACA, Northern California  [] 2.7%
ACA, Northland  [] 2.7%

ACA, Ohio [] 4.5%

ACA, Oregon Trail ] 1.8%

ACA, Rocky Mountain [ 1.8%
ACA, Southeastern [ 7.3%
ACA, Southern California/Hawaii  [_] 6.4%
ACA, Southwest  [] 1.8%

ACA, St. Louis  [] 1.8%

ACA, Texoma [] 3.6%

ACA, Upstate New York [] 4.5%
ACA, Virginias [ ] 4.5%

ACA, Wisconsin  [] 3.6%
Unknown 0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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110

3. Vote #1 - HR-4 and OM-19- Screening of Staff of User Groups. Do you agree to the changes
proposed by the National Standards Commission to: Delete staff screening for user group
references throughout the interpretation of HR-4, and add user-group staff screening references

to Standard OM-19?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 99.1%
No | 0.9%
Abstain 0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

109

110

4. Vote #2 - Bullet Traps Do you agree to the recommendation of the National Standards
Commission to add a bullet point to PD-23 that reads: "A plan for dealing with spent lead bullets

consistent with applicable local environmental regulations."”
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Response Response
Percent Count
Yes | | 94.5% 104
No [] 2.7% 3
Abstain  [] 2.7% 3
answered question 110
skipped question 0

5. Vote #3 - Paintball Do you agree to the recommendation of the National Standards
Commission that references to paintball will be removed from the interpretation of PD-23 and
instead will be listed as one of the specialized activities requiring protective equipment?

Response
Percent

Yes |

| 99.1%

No

Abstain ]

0.0%

0.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

109

110
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